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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
OTOTL

Homunculus

Bring It On

That Just Happened

Just a Swingin'

Cuz we can

Wayne

Carmelo Hombre

Here 4 the Chicken Strps
Cwc2

Playing With Grace

Dilly Dilly

Ellen

Brady Bunch

GE

Park Daddy

Erin

Gayle

Week 3 - NFL Championship

OTOTL

Here 4 the Chicken Strps
Homunculus

That Just Happened
Carmelo Hombre
GE

Park Daddy

Just a Swingin’
Bring It On

Ellen

Wayne

Cwc2

Erin

Brady Bunch

Gayle

Cuz we can

Dilly Dilly

Playing With Grace

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Bring It On

Here 4 the Chicken Strps
Ellen

Playing With Grace

That Just Happened
OTOTL

Gayle

Dilly Dilly

Wayne

GE

Cuz we can

Just a Swingin’
Homunculus

Brady Bunch

cwcec2

R NNNWSDMOON
O N H» OO O NO W

O O O OO OO MO

81
66
65
63
61
61
48
47
44
36
32
22
21
17
16
10

164
122
121
112
108
108
106
97
95
94
93
88
71
71
58
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Carmelo Hombre
Park Daddy
Erin

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Playing With Grace
Here 4 the Chicken Strps
GE

Gayle

Dilly Dilly

Ellen

Erin

Wayne

That Just Happened
OTOTL

Brady Bunch
Homunculus

Park Daddy

Carmelo Hombre

Just a Swingin'

Bring It On

Cuz we can

cwcC?2

53 -111
52 -112
43 -121
124
121 -3
120 -4
118 -6
117 -7
100 -24
99 -25
91 -33
89 -35
87 -37
79 -45
76 -48
63 -61
60 -64
40 -84
40 -84
34 -90
19 -105
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