

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
OTOTL	73	
Homunculus	50	-23
Bring It On	47	-26
That Just Happened	40	-33
Just a Swingin'	39	-34
Cuz we can	28	-45
Wayne	24	-49
Carmelo Hombre	22	-51
Here 4 the Chicken Strps	19	-54
CWC2	8	-65
Playing With Grace	4	-69
Dilly Dilly	0	-73
Ellen	0	-73
Brady Bunch	0	-73
GE	0	-73
Park Daddy	0	-73
Erin	0	-73
Gayle	0	-73
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
OTOTL	81	
Here 4 the Chicken Strps	66	-15
Homunculus	65	-16
That Just Happened	63	-18
Carmelo Hombre	61	-20
GE	61	-20
Park Daddy	48	-33
Just a Swingin'	47	-34
Bring It On	44	-37
Ellen	36	-45
Wayne	32	-49
CWC2	22	-59
Erin	21	-60
Brady Bunch	17	-64
Gayle	16	-65
Cuz we can	10	-71
Dilly Dilly	7	-74
Playing With Grace	1	-80
Week 2 - NFL Divisional		
Bring It On	164	
Here 4 the Chicken Strps	122	-42
Ellen	121	-43
Playing With Grace	112	-52
That Just Happened	108	-56
OTOTL	108	-56
Gayle	106	-58
Dilly Dilly	97	-67
Wayne	95	-69
GE	94	-70
Cuz we can	93	-71
Just a Swingin'	88	-76
Homunculus	71	-93
Brady Bunch	71	-93
CWC2	58	-106

2022 FF League (Playoff Service)

Carmelo Hombre	53	-111
Park Daddy	52	-112
Erin	43	-121
Week 1 - NFL Wildcard		
Playing With Grace	124	
Here 4 the Chicken Strps	121	-3
GE .	120	-4
Gayle	118	-6
Dilly Dilly	117	-7
Ellen	100	-24
Erin	99	-25
Wayne	91	-33
That Just Happened	89	-35
OTOTL	87	-37
Brady Bunch	79	-45
Homunculus	76	-48
Park Daddy	63	-61
Carmelo Hombre	60	-64
Just a Swingin'	40	-84
Bring It On	40	-84
Cuz we can	34	-90
CWC2	19	-105